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
Low down payment

Price 15,000

4. COTTAGE

2 bdrms on 93’ x 127’ lot
with beavutiful birch
trees. New roof last

year. Asking $20,500.
(K-24).

9. STURGEON BAY
RETREAT

Right on the river, 2
bdrms, good lot 110°
frontage. $29,900. (R-
201).

OR
$39.900.

e

14. REDUCED F

FAST SALE!

East side - $35,000.

family living from $35,000

5. SPACIOUS 2 BDRM
COTTAGE

Equipped for vyear
round use. Furnished. 2
sundecks, stone bar-
becue. Asking $28,000.
(K-23).

10. LOW DOWN PA Y
MENTBUYS SEMI
3 bdrms, 12 storey,
Burke St., Penetang.
Asking only $33,900 with
$2,000 down. (R-144).

15. REDUCED - $35,900
West side, 3 bdrms

L

et i

20. N 100"
COMMERCIAL
FRONTAGE
600° deep (commercial-
residential). $57,900. (R-
219).

SR

HWY

23. KING ST., MIDLAND

Over 11,000 sq. ft modern, plus 1400 sq. ft storage.

24. DOWNTOWN MIDLAND
780 sq. ft commercial plus 2 custom apts. $85,000

25. DOWNTOWN MIDLAND
Coin-wash for extra income. Must sell, $16,000.

Century 21 Ports of Huron Real Estate Ltd.

926-1881

room with
fireplace and
carpeting, 2 bdrms. up,

Big living

metal

nice kitchen, stove,
fridge, H.W. tank, in-
ground pool, big deck,
large secluded lot. Ac-
cess to Orr Lake. Well in-

sulated, close to ski
hills. Financing
available. Call today!
17-P.

LAKEFRONT

We have several

lakefront properties we
can show you from
$24,900 and up.

FARM REDUCED!

Can be bought as 198

acres with house and

bldgs.
or

100 acres with house
and bldgs.

Call for details.

This farm has been sold
conditionally - with an
escape clause. So don’t
wait - inquire today.

BRICK 2 STOREY HOME
IN PHELPSTON
3 bedrooms, completely
modernized, asking
$45,900, with financing
available. 10-P.

FORTY-EIGHT
VACANT LAND
With ten acres of hard-
wood. Spring fed creek,
15 down, asking $48,900.
9-P.

A LOVELY HOME
ELMVALE

ACRES

IN

3 yrs. new in mint shape.
3 bedrooms, carpeting,
finished rec room. Mor-
tgaging at 1134 %. Maple
treed large lot. Priced
reduced. 1-P.

ELMVALE BUNGALOW
3 bdrm., full basement,
new gas furnace and
new roof. T.V. tower,
mortgage at 12%. Price
reduced. 11-P.

Nights & Weekends
322-1253
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